SLH Sommer 2020
Midcourt Klasse 4 Gr. 403 OS

Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Satze Spiele
1 TC GW Neustadt 3 6:0 8:1 16:2 89:43
2  Eutiner TC GW v. 1950 3 2:4 5:4 11:8 68:60
3 TSG Scharbeutz 3 2:4 3:6 6:14 56:79
4 NTSV Strand 08 Il 3 2:4 2.7 5:14 53:84
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Termin

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Erg.

Sa. 22.08.2020 09:00
09:00
Sa. 29.08.2020 09:00
09:00
Sa. 05.09.2020 09:00
09:00

Eutiner TC GW v. 1950
TSG Scharbeutz

TSG Scharbeutz

TC GW Neustadt
NTSV Strand 08 I

TC GW Neustadt

NTSV Strand 08 I

TC GW Neustadt
Eutiner TC GW v. 1950
NTSV Strand 08 Il
TSG Scharbeutz
Eutiner TC GW v. 1950

3.0
0:3
2:1
3.0
2:1
2:1



